Position

Director Facilities

Manager Const&Facilities Plan

Administrative Coordinator

Supervisor of Facilties

Accountant Accountant
Facilities Specialist

Facilities Maintenance Tech

Events Scheduling Specialist Retired with

Benefits:Group 2

Temporary - Facilities

Temporary - Facilities

Other Positions Held Community College District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Department

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Total Wages

$131,445

$120,688

$79,853

$75.710

$75,418

$60,503

$57,089

$28,060

$16,632

$14,585

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,589

$45,327

$38,335

$39,844

$28,571

$28,355

$27,740

$9,252

$416

$961



