Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Facilities		Palomar Community College District	Facilities	\$131,445	\$46,589
Manager Const&Facilities Plan		Palomar Community College District	Facilities	\$120,688	\$45,327
Administrative Coordinator		Palomar Community College District	Facilities	\$79,853	\$38,335
Supervisor of Facilties		Palomar Community College District	Facilities	\$75,710	\$39,844
Accountant	Accountant	Palomar Community College District	Facilities	\$75,418	\$28,571
Facilities Specialist		Palomar Community College District	Facilities	\$60,503	\$28,355
Facilities Maintenance Tech		Palomar Community College District	Facilities	\$57,089	\$27,740
Events Scheduling Specialist	Retired with Benefits:Group 2	Palomar Community College District	Facilities	\$28,060	\$9,252
Temporary - Facilities		Palomar Community College District	Facilities	\$16,632	\$416
Temporary - Facilities		Palomar Community College District	Facilities	\$14,585	\$961